
 

 

 

 

WATER MANAGEMENT TOOLS: GOING BEYOND THE 
COMPREHENSIVE PLAN 

When: Tuesday, September 12, 2017 | 8:30 AM - 12:30 PM 
Where: Mississippi Watershed Management Organization (WMO) Office 

2522 Marshall Street NE, Minneapolis, MN 

PURPOSE: 
To provide local leaders (planners and utility staff) with resources they can use to go above and 
beyond their minimum comprehensive plan requirements to implement sustainable water 
resources strategies in their communities. 

DESIRED OUTCOMES: 
1. Local expertise is shared across the region, supporting new and stronger relationships 
2. Attendees leave with useful resources to help them achieve multiple water benefits 
3. Attendees are empowered to act as leaders on integrated water 

Agenda 

8:30 a.m. Coffee and Networking 

8:45 a.m. Welcome and Orientation 

9:10 a.m. Presentation - One Water Overview and Case Studies: 
 Tying it All Together 
  Sam Paske, Metropolitan Council 
  Laura Babcock, MN Technical Assistance Program 
  Ole Olmanson, Shakopee Mdewakanton Sioux Community 
  Steve Albrecht, City of Burnsville 

10:15 a.m. Break  

10:30 a.m. Lightning Round Presentations (10 Local Experts) 

12:00 p.m. Closing Remarks and Taking Action 

12:10: p.m.  Meet with the Experts (Lunch) 

12:30 p.m. Tour – Onsite Stormwater Best Management Practices 
 

Note:  To use Pigeonhole Live during this event, use your smart phone or tablet to go to 
www.pigeonholelive.com, and type in the event passcode: METROWATER. 

  

http://www.pigeonholelive.com/


PRESENTER NOTES 
Sam Paske 

Metropolitan Council 
Sam.Paske@metc.state.mn.us 
(651) 602-1015 

 

Laura Babcock 
MN Technical Assistance Program 
lbabcock@umn.edu 
(612) 624-4678 

 

Ole Olmanson 
Shakopee Mdewakanton Sioux Community 
Ole.Olmanson@shakopeedakota.org 
(952) 233-4238 

 

Steve Albrecht 
City of Burnsville 
Steve.Albrecht@burnsvillemn.gov 
(952) 895-4544 

 

Mike Isensee 
Washington Conservation District 
misensee@mnwcd.org 
(651) 330-8220 

 

John Freitag 
MN Department of Health 
John.Freitag@state.mn.us 
(651) 201-4669 

 

Cathy Tran 
MN Department of Labor and Industry 
cathy.tran@state.mn.us 
(651) 284-5898 

 

Brook Asleson 
MN Pollution Control Agency 
brooke.asleson@state.mn.us 
(651) 757-2205 

 

Jen Kader 
Freshwater Society 
jkader@freshwater.org 
(651) 313-5800 

 

Bert Tracy 
Metropolitan Council 
Bert.Tracy@metc.state.mn.us 
(651) 602-4024 

 

Laura Scholl 
MetroBlooms 
Laura@metroblooms.org 
(651) 699-2426 

 

Mike Trojan 
MN Pollution Control Agency 
Mike.Trojan@state.mn.us 
(651) 757-2790 

 

Brian Davis 
Metropolitan Council 
Brian.Davis@metc.state.mn.us 
(651) 602-1519 

 

Rachel Olmanson 
MN Pollution Control Agency 
Rachel.Olmanson@state.mn.us 
(651) 757-2473 
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